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Thomas Keith Ruttle

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Thomas Keith Ruttle
Postcode PR26 8LB

Date of birth July 1951

Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TKR CONSTRUCTION LTD

TKR HOLDINGS LTD

RUTTLE INVESTMENTS LTD
RUTTLE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ROE MOOR GARAGES (ECCLESTON)

LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RUTTLE GROUP LIMITED
GROCO NEWCO 6 LIMITED
GROCO NEWCO 1 LIMITED
GROCO NEWCO 2 LIMITED
GROCO HR HOLDCO LIMITED
ROWAN INVESTMENTS (NW)
LIMITED

DAINESWELL LIMITED

DAINESWELL LIMITED

RUTTLE HEAVY HAULAGE LIMITED
RADFORD HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

RADFORD HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE MEWS TARLETON
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
YELLOWFIRE LTD

A J TRANSPORT LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

12371374
12371350
09828602
05607655
01364924

Number

09946679
09946804
09828824
09827030
09826969
08786714

06597250

06597250

06434716

05483511

05483511

05455633

04847235
04383727

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900254817

900254817
Heathwood Leyland Lane

Leyland

Lancashire
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
16/10/2015
24/11/2007
31/01/1992

App. Date
12/01/2016
12/01/2016
16/10/2015
15/10/2015
15/10/2015
22/11/2013

20/05/2008
20/05/2008
22/11/2007
17/06/2005
17/06/2005

18/05/2005

28/07/2003
24/06/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

08/01/2010

08/01/2010

19/09/2018

26/11/2009

26/11/2009

30/11/2009

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
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BIRMINGHAM CIVILS &
CONSTRUCTION LTD

RUTTLE PLANT (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
E W AMBROSE LIMITED

OLDHAM BROADWAY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HANDYMOOR LIMITED

FOUR COUNTIES LIMITED
ROCKBREAKERS UK LIMITED
TREEBARK LTD

SURFFORCE LIMITED

GEORGE HUNT CRANES LIMITED
POSTEVEN LIMITED

RUTTLE PROPERTIES LIMITED
RMG (ADLINGTON) LIMITED
RUTTLE LTD

RUTTLE CONTRACTING LIMITED
READYPLANT LIMITED

CHARGOT LIMITED

RUTTLE PLANT HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04336300

03799301
00898734
03082654

02992789
02905168
02777674
01126393
02703621
02366060
02483779
02344633
00867904
02126435
01682887
01802529
01332567
01333237

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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07/12/2001

08/07/1999
27/09/1995
10/08/1995

09/12/1994
18/03/1994
25/01/1993
31/08/1992
03/04/1992
29/03/1992
22/03/1992
08/02/1992
31/12/1991
15/10/1991
31/08/1991
31/08/1991
31/08/1991
31/08/1991

900254817

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

19/09/2018

31/08/2017
31/03/2009
19/09/2018

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



